students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 2308 2163 2016-17 592 281 110000(One lac ten
thousand)

261

2015-16 2404 2318 2017-18 677 109 112000(One lac twelve
thousand)

271

2016-17 2428 2297 2018-19 1044 79 114000(One lac forty
thousand)

290

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 654 437 2016-17 319 103 120000(One lac twenty
thousand)

27

2016-17 654 446 2017-18 265 93 120000(One lac twenty
thousand)

19

2017-18 654 631 2018-19 384 18 120000(one lac twenty
thousand)

17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 659333 (Six lakh fifty nine thousand three hundred thirty three
)

255125 (Two lakh fifty five thousand one hundred twenty five ) 573448 (Five lakh seventy three thousand four hundred forty
eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 5869508 (Fifty eight lakh sixty nine thousand five hundred
eight)

3722552 (Thirty seven lakh twenty two thousand five hundred
fifty two)

6210694 (Sixty two lakh ten thousand six hundred ninety four)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

4993991 (Forty nine lakh ninety three thousand nine hundred
ninety  one)

173166 (One lakh seventy three thousand one hundred sixty
six)

570753 (Five lakh seventy thousand fifty three )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

[...]

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

22368649 (Two core twenty three lakh sixty eight thousand six
hundred forty nine)

8683764 (Eighty six lakh eighty three thousand seven hundred
sixty four)

10106653 (one core one lakh six thousand six hundred fifty
three)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 781545 (Seven lakh eighty one thousand five hundred forty
five)

760648 (Seven lakh sixty thousand six hundred forty eight) 514802 (Five lakh fourteen thosand eight hundred two)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for